

Item no.: UF-GP-B+ UF-GP-B+ - GPON OLT SFP Module for UFiber OLT



Item no.: UF-GP-B+ shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

UF-GP-B+ - GPON OLT SFP Module for UFiber OLT

offers UFiber GPON modules to increase the capacity of your UFiber OLT and connect your new customers quickly.

The UFiber OLTs GPON SFP ports are designed for use with the UF-GP-B+ SFP module. The UF-OLT includes one UF-GP-B+ module; additional modules can be purchased separately.

- Supported media: Single-mode fiber
 Connector type: (1) SC/UPC
 TX wavelength: 1490 nm
 RX wavelength: 1310 nm
 TX power range: 1.5 to 5 dBm
 RX power range: -28 to -8 dBm
 Downstream data rate: 2.5 Gbps
 Upstream data rate: 1.25 Gbps
 Cable distance: 20 km

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

